No billboard shall be permitted within one hundred fifty 
(150) feet of any residential zone.  

(d) (i)  No Standard billboards shall be located at least within five hundred (500) 
feet of from another standard billboard. 

(ii) Digital billboards shall be located at least two-thousand five hundred (2,500) 
feet from another digital billboard.  

(e)   Billboards shall be required to be set back from any street right-of-way twenty 
(20) feet, or at the same setback as any principal building on the lot, whichever is 
less. 

(d) Duration of message for digital billboard: